(Continued)NO. S 6-4
44
"STAR-M" WOOD WORKING TOOLS - Japan
 Packing :  6 - 13mm  (12 pcs/box)
14 - 32mm  (  6 pcs/box)
35 - 38mm  (  2 pcs/box)
Produced from specially alloyed tool steel. Sharp and precisely hardened cutting edges for easy boring, cleaner holes and longer tool life.
Designed for heavy-duty work.
continue ....
Item No. Size O.L Twist Shank Price
(mm) L(mm) (mm) (pc)
 006-04-SM18  18mm (11/16") 330 210 10.0
 006-04-SM18L  18mm (11/16") 400 300 12.0
 006-04-SM18VL  18mm (11/16") 600 500 12.0
 006-04-SM19  19mm (3/4") 330 210 10.0
 006-04-SM19L  19mm (3/4") 400 300 12.0
 006-04-SM19VL  19mm (3/4") 600 500 12.0
 006-04-SM20  20mm 330 210 12.0
 006-04-SM20L  20mm 400 300 12.0
 006-04-SM20VL  20mm 600 500 12.0
 006-04-SM21  21mm (13/16") 330 210 12.0
 006-04-SM21L  21mm (13/16") 400 300 12.0
 006-04-SM21VL  21mm (13/16") 600 500 12.0
 006-04-SM22  22mm (7/8") 330 210 12.0
 006-04-SM22L  22mm (7/8") 400 300 12.0
 006-04-SM22VL  22mm (7/8") 600 500 12.0
 006-04-SM23  23mm 330 210 12.0
 006-04-SM23L  23mm 400 300 12.0
 006-04-SM23VL  23mm 600 500 12.0
 006-04-SM24  24mm (15/16") 330 210 12.0
 006-04-SM24L  24mm (15/16") 400 300 12.0
 006-04-SM24VL  24mm (15/16") 600 500 12.0
 006-04-SM25  25mm (1") 330 210 12.0
 006-04-SM25L  25mm (1") 400 300 12.0
 006-04-SM25VL  25mm (1") 600 500 12.0
 006-04-SM26  26mm 330 210 12.0
 006-04-SM26L  26mm 400 300 12.0
 006-04-SM26VL  26mm 600 500 12.0
 006-04-SM27  27mm (1-1/16") 330 210 12.0
 006-04-SM27L  27mm (1-1/16") 400 300 12.0
 006-04-SM27VL  27mm (1-1/16") 600 500 12.0
 006-04-SM28  28mm 330 210 12.0
 006-04-SM28L  28mm 400 300 12.0
 006-04-SM28VL  28mm 600 500 12.0
 006-04-SM29  29mm (1-1/8") 330 210 12.0
 006-04-SM29L  29mm (1-1/8") 400 300 12.0
 006-04-SM29VL  29mm (1-1/8") 600 500 12.0
 006-04-SM30  30mm (1-3/16") 330 210 12.0
 006-04-SM30L  30mm (1-3/16") 400 300 12.0
 006-04-SM30VL  30mm (1-3/16") 600 500 12.0
 006-04-SM31  31mm 330 210 12.0
 006-04-SM31L  31mm 400 300 12.0
 006-04-SM32  32mm (1-1/4") 330 210 12.0
 006-04-SM32L  32mm (1-1/4") 400 300 12.0
 006-04-SM33  33mm 330 210 12.0
 006-04-SM33L  33mm 400 300 12.0
 006-04-SM34  34mm 330 210 12.0
 006-04-SM34L  34mm 400 300 12.0
 006-04-SM35  35mm (1-3/8") 330 210 12.0
 006-04-SM35L  35mm (1-3/8") 400 300 12.0
 006-04-SM36  36mm 330 210 12.0
 006-04-SM36L  36mm 400 300 12.0
 006-04-SM37  37mm (1-7/16") 330 210 12.0
 006-04-SM37L  37mm (1-7/16") 400 300 12.0
 006-04-SM38  38mm (1-1/2") 330 210 12.0
 006-04-SM38L  38mm (1-1/2") 400 300 12.0
Item No. Size O.L Twist Shank Price
(mm) L(mm) (mm) (pc)
 006-04-SM06    6mm (1/4") 210 150 5.7
 006-04-SM06L    6mm (1/4")  * 405 325 6.5
 006-04-SM07    7mm 225 165 6.7
 006-04-SM08    8mm (5/16") 225 165 7.0
 006-04-SM08L    8mm (5/16") * 405 325 6.5
 006-04-SM09    9mm 240 180 7.0
 006-04-SM09L    9mm 400 300 9.0
 006-04-SM09VL    9mm 600 500 9.0
 006-04-SM10  10mm (3/8") 250 190 7.0
 006-04-SM10L  10mm (3/8") 400 300 10.0
 006-04-SM10VL  10mm (3/8") 600 500 10.0
 006-04-SM11  11mm (7/16") 250 190 7.0
 006-04-SM11L  11mm (7/16") 400 300 10.0
 006-04-SM11VL  11mm (7/16")  600 500 10.0
 006-04-SM12  12mm 270 195 10.0
 006-04-SM12L  12mm 400 300 10.0
 006-04-SM12VL  12mm 600 500 10.0
 006-04-SM13  13mm (1/2") 270 195 10.0
 006-04-SM13L  13mm (1/2") 400 300 10.0
 006-04-SM13VL  13mm (1/2") 600 500 10.0
 006-04-SM14  14mm (9/16") 290 210 10.0
 006-04-SM14L  14mm (9/16") 400 300 12.0
 006-04-SM14VL  14mm (9/16") 600 500 12.0
 006-04-SM15  15mm 290 210 10.0
 006-04-SM15L  15mm 400 300 12.0
 006-04-SM15VL  15mm 600 500 12.0
 006-04-SM16  16mm (5/8") 290 210 10.0
 006-04-SM16L  16mm (5/8") 400 300 12.0
 006-04-SM16VL  16mm (5/8") 600 500 12.0
 006-04-SM17  17mm 330 210 10.0
 006-04-SM17L  17mm 400 300 12.0
 006-04-SM17VL  17mm 600 500 12.0
 Note: * BIG-WEST Brand
Packing :   6 - 32mm   (6 pcs/box)
                35 - 38mm  (2 pcs/box)
NO. S 6-1 "STAR-M"  NO. 1 LONG TWIST
RING AUGER
For deep boring with malleable barrel-type handle eye.  For manual use.
NO. S 6-4    "STAR-M" NO. 4 POWER DRILL
                     AUGER BIT
Excellent heavy-duty power bit for all types of wood boring. For
electric drill use.
Overall Twist
Item No. Size Length Length Price
(mm) (mm) (pc)
  006-01-SM06     6mm (1/4") 410 160
  006-01-SM08     8mm (5/16") 455 190
  006-01-SM10   10mm (3/8") 500 225
  006-01-SM13   13mm (1/2") 520 240
  006-01-SM16   16mm (5/8") 560 270
  006-01-SM19   19mm (3/4") 590 300
  006-01-SM22   22mm (7/8") 590 300
  006-01-SM25   25mm (1") 600 310
  006-01-SM29   29mm (1-1/8") 600 310
  006-01-SM32   32mm (1-1/4") 600 310
  006-01-SM35   35mm (1-3/8") 600 310
  006-01-SM38   38mm (1-1/2") 600 310